
Exhibit B

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Ipswich Winthrop Elementary School 1956

*K-5 (District-wide population)

*K-5

*K-3

*K-2

*775

*420

*490

*355

41,600

Millis Clyde F. Brown Elementary School 1954

*K-4

*K-5

*425

*515

68,000

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the 
District and the MSBA


