Exhibit B

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage
lpswich	Winthrop Elementary School	1956	*K-5 (District-wide population)	*775	41,600
			*K-5	*420	
			*K-3	*490	
			*K-2	*355	
Millis	Clyde F. Brown Elementary School	1954	*K-4	*425	68,000
			*K-5	*515	
*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and the MSBA					